ShawandPartners

an EFG company

Sydney | Head Office
Level 7, Chifley Tower

2 Chifley Square
Sydney NSW 2000

Melbourne

Level 20

90 Collins Street
Melbourne VIC 3000

Brisbane

Level 28
111 Eagle Street
Brisbane QLD 4000

Adelaide

Level 23
91 King William Street
Adelaide SA 5000

Canberra

Level 7
54 Marcus Clarke Street
Canberra ACT 2600

Perth
Level 20

108 St Georges Terrace
Perth WA 6000

Telephone: +61 2 9238 1238 Telephone: +61 3 9268 1000 Telephone: +61 7 3036 2500 Telephone: +61 8 7109 6000 Telephone: +612 6113 5300 Telephone: +61 8 9263 5200

Toll Free: 1800 636 625  Toll Free: 1800 150 009  Toll Free: 1800463 972  Toll Free: 1800636 625  Toll Free: 1800636 625  Toll Free: 1800 198 003
BYRNE SUPER INVESTMENTS PTY LTD PORTFOLIO VALUATION Branch: 08 - ADELAIDE
SIENNIFER BYRNE PER SIF AIC> Advser. DXD-DDALL
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SECURITIES
CODE DESCRIPTION UNITS PURCHASE BOOK MARKET MARKET PORTFOLIO EARNING P/E DIV DIV ANNUAL
PRICE VALUE PRICE VALUE (%) RATE (c) RATIO RATE YIELD(%) INCOME ($)
AUD
ANZ K O UR Lo AN 2,402 182049  43,728.28 18.6400  44,773.28 361 15288 1219  80.00 4.29 1,922
ARG ARGO INVESTMENTS LIMITED 8,200 7.8076 64,021.96 7.1900 58,958.00 4.75 35.60 20.20 33.00 4.59 2,706
AST AUSNET SERVICES LIMITED 25,000 0.0000 0.00 1.6700 41,750.00 3.36 7.88 21.19 10.20 6.11 2,550
BHP BHP GROUP LIMITED 2,502 23.8173 59,590.94 35.8200 89,621.64 7.22 265.47 13.49 213.11 5.95 5,332
CBA COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA. 700 66.4261 46,498.29 69.4200 48,594.00 3.91 57299 12.12 431.00 6.21 3,017
CBAPD COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA. 700 98.1750 68,722.51 99.3110 69,517.70 5.60 0.00 0.00 263.64 2.65 1,845
LSF L1 LONG SHORT FUND LIMITED 50,000 2.0000 100,000.00 1.2200 61,000.00 491 27.32 4.47 0.00 0.00 0
MFF MFF CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED 25,000 1.8607 46,516.97 2.7100 67,750.00 5.46 74.75 3.63 24.50 9.04 6,125
MGG MAGELLAN GLOBAL TRUST 44,786 1.5071 67,499.00 1.7450 78,151.57 6.29 44,13 3.95 6.30 3.61 2,822
MQG MACQUARIE GROUP LIMITED 525 125.8397 66,065.85 118.6000 62,265.00 5.01 791.00 14.99 430.00 3.63 2,258
MQGPC MACQUARIE GROUP LIMITED 500 100.0000 50,000.00 101.6800 50,840.00 4.09 0.00 0.00 419.88 4.13 2,099
MQGPD MACQUARIE GROUP LIMITED 500 100.0000 50,000.00 102.5880 51,294.00 4.13 0.00 0.00 433.88 4.23 2,169
NAB NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LIMITED 4,118 24.8488 102,327.25 18.2200 75,029.96 6.04 115.83 15.73 113.00 6.20 4,653
NABPE NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LIMITED 900 100.0000 90,000.00 100.3000 90,270.00 7.27 0.00 0.00 312.31 3.11 2,811
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ShawandPartners

an EFG company

SECURITIES

CODE DESCRIPTION

AUD
QVE QV EQUITIES LIMITED
SGP STOCKLAND
SKI SPARK INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP
WBC WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION
WBCPI WESTPAC BANKING CORPORATION
WPL WOODSIDE PETROLEUM LTD

AUD Total
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UNITS PURCHASE BOOK

90,000
15,000
27,000
2,300
1,000
1,400

PRICE VALUE

0.9807 88,260.30
4.1412 62,117.53
2.4674 66,618.58
17.3802 39,974.47
100.0000 100,000.00

37.4414 52,417.91

1,264,359.84

MARKET
PRICE

0.7950
3.3100
2.1600
17.9500
101.0000
21.6500

PORTFOLIO TOTAL:

Toll Free: 1800 463 972

Toll Free:

1800 636 625

RATE (c)

4.23
21.80
4.69
137.40
0.00
52.38

MARKET PORTFOLIO EARNING
VALUE (%)
71,550.00 5.76
49,650.00 4.00
58,320.00 4.70
41,285.00 3.32
101,000.00 8.13
30,310.00 2.44
1,241,930.15 100.00
1,241,930.15 100.00
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Canberra Perth
Level 7 Level 20
54 Marcus Clarke Street 108 St Georges Terrace
Canberra ACT 2600 Perth WA 6000
Toll Free: 1800636 625  Toll Free: 1800 198 003
PIE DIV DIV ANNUAL
RATIO RATE YIELD(%) INCOME ($)
18.79 4.40 5.53 3,960
15.18 24.10 7.28 3,615
46.06 15.00 6.94 4,050
13.06 80.00 4.46 1,840
0.00 325.94 3.23 3,259
41.33 136.37 6.30 1,909
4.75 58,943
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Disclaimer and Disclosure
Shaw and Partners Limited ABN 24 003 221 583 ("Shaw") is a participant of ASX Limited, Chi-X Australia Pty Limited and holder of Australian Financial Services Licence number 236048.

In preparing this document, Shaw may have relied on information provided by you, including your investment objectives, risk tolerance and personal circumstances (your personal circumstances). If you have not
received a Statement of Advice (SOA) setting out Shaw’s understanding of your personal circumstances or your personal circumstances are different to those set out in the SOA or have changed, please contact your
adviser or Shaw Compliance on compliance@shawandpartners.com.au or (02) 9238 1238 immediately. Shaw does not provide taxation or legal advice. For this advice, please consult your relevant professional
adviser. Shaw, its employees and advisers have in the past and will earn commission on financial products referred to in this document.

Accuracy of information

This document has been compiled from information held by Shaw. Some of this information, such as information regarding your holdings, may have been supplied by you. You should ensure that this information is
accurate . All other information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable, however Shaw makes no representation as to the accuracy of the information and if you rely on this document, you do so at
your own risk. Except to the extent that liability cannot be excluded, Shaw disclaims liability for all loss or damage arising from any information expressly or implied published in this document.

Due to systems limitations, certain international securities may show a Book Value of nil due to the way in which foreign currency conversion was performed. Therefore this report should not be relied upon for
capital gains tax calculations. Should you require more comprehensive portfolio performance reporting (including details of transactions, corporate actions, income and realised/unrealised capital gains tax) speak
with your Shaw Adviser about our Portfolio Administration Service.

Estimates as to future performance

This document may set out estimates of future cash dividends and distributions, including details of estimated franking credits. Generally, these estimates have been compiled from historical data or Shaw’s estimates
of future dividends and therefore should not be relied on. Past performance is no guarantee of future performance and actual dividend levels may be very different. Where Shaw or your adviser considers, in their
absolute discretion, that their estimate of a future yield is preferable, they may override the historically derived estimates and you should review all prospective yields, and discuss any assumptions made, with your
adviser. The document assumes you will be entitled to all dividends during the relevant period and you will need to consider the timing of proposed purchases in this light.
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